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UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION

M. Sc. Pharmaceutical Chemistry ( Previous / Final ) Examination 2020

Day & Date

Time

(Morning Session)

Subject/Paper-

Wednesday, April 01, 2020

Friday, April 03, 2020

~ Saturday, April 04, 2020

Tuesday, April 07, 2020

- Wednesday, April 08, 2020

Thursday, April 09, 2020

Saturday, Apirl 11, 2020

~ Monday, April 13, 2020

Wednesday, April 15, 2020

Thursday, April 16, 2020

 Friday, April 17, 2020

7.00 a.m to 10.00 a.m.

7.00 a.m to 10.00 a.m.
7.00 am to 10.00 a.m. )
7.00 a.m to 10.00 a.m:
7.00 a.m to 10.00 a.m.
700 amto10.00 am. '| Final—

7.00 am to 10.00-a.m.

7.06, e.m.to 1 o;oo i
- 7.00 a;m fo 10.00 am.
‘ 7>.00»a‘im'to 1(.).00‘a.m.
| 7.00 amto 1¢°-°°v;-'.“4 |

Final — Paper— XII - PHC .~ 12

Prev. — Paper—ITI-PHC-3 -
Bio-inorganic/Bio- Physical / Blo-orgamc

: Chemlstry

Final ~ Paper-X - PHC.-10
Pharmaceutical Chemistxy -1

‘ Prev ~ Paper— V- PHC——
-Pharmaceutlcals I and Toxncology ’

Final — PaperXI PHC.-11 .
Chemical Engineering '

Prev. — Paper VI - PHC. - 6 (A)

, Mathematics for Chemists

OR

PHC.~6 (B)

biology for Chemists

Paper VII - PHC.— 7
Pharm'a(:eutical Biotechnology

Prev. — Paperl PHC. -1
Instrumentals Techniques for Chemlcal
Analysns :

j Final —'_Pap,er VII-PHC- 8
Pharmaceuticals — II

" Prev. —Paper IV-PHC.- 4.
Organic Chemistry

" Final — Paper— IX - PHC—~ 9

Pharmaceutical Chemistry —I

Prev. — Paper Il - PHC. -2

. ‘Basics of Computers

Saturday, April 18, 2020 7.00 a.m to 10.00 a.m. _
L - : Pharmaceutical Technology and Management

~Notes:— 1. Noguarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.
© 2., Complaints against question paper(s), if any, should be submitted to the University through the Centre Superintendent
concerned withing a week ﬁom the date of Exammatlon for the paper concerned, after which no complam will be

_ entertained. . ,
JA]PUR

"~ March, 2020 Controller of Examinations



